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Publishing Partners Platforms

Applico Scott Shelton 646-559-4036
220 E. 23rd, St. 
New York, NY 

sshelton@applicoinc.com
Blio; Book Place for 

Android
Blio; Pearson; Toshiba

Android; iOS; Book 
Builder

Aptara Megan Prosser 703-891-4227

 
3110 Fairview Park 

Drive  
Suite 900  

Falls Church, VA 
22042 

 
 

megan.prosser@aptaracorp.com
 

Bluster! vocabulary 
learning game; The 
Complete Guide to 

the Bible; Kingstone 
Comics; Animal 

Encyclopedia

McGraw-Hill; Oxford Univer-
sity Press; Elsevier; LexisNexis; 

Grupo Santillana; Barbour 
Publishing; American Psycho-
logical Association; Alcoholics 
Anonymous; Kingstone Media; 
American Nurses Association

iOS; Android

Auryn, Inc. Sangam Pant 310-649-4278

6033 W Century 
Blvd # 808 

Los Angeles, CA 
90045 

sangam@auryn.com

Van Gogh and the 
Sunflowers;

I, Trixie Who is Dog;
Where Do Balloons 

Go?

Random House iOs; Android

Callaway Digital 
Arts

Rex Ishibashi N/A
181 Fremont St 

San Francisco, CA 
94105

rishibashi@callaway.com

Another Monster 
at the End of This 
Book; Miss Spider; 
Thomas the Tank 

Engine

Sesame Street iOS

Boluga
Robert 

Cunningham-
Brown

+44 (0)1264 781 
611       

Crest House 
Middle Wallop 

Stockbridge 
Hampshire 
SO20 8EG 

United Kingdom 

apps@boluga.com
Project Christmas; 

Pirates & 
Princesses 

Fame Trader; Stagecoach 
Education

iOS, Android

Brandwidth Dean Johnson
+44 (0)1753 

866444

7 High Street 
Windsor 
Berkshire
SL4 1LD 

United Kingdom

dean.johnson@brandwidth.co.uk

Guinness World 
Records; Journey 

to The Exoplanets, 
Doctor Who 
Encyclopedia

Amber Books, Farrar, Straus 
& Giroux, Scientific American, 

Random House

iOS, Android, 
WebOS

Green Mountain 
Digital

Brendan Cahill, 
CEO

802-332-6201
16 Central St, 

Woodstock, VT 
05091

bcahill@greenmtd.com Gardenminder 
Audubon; Gardener’s Supply 

Company
iOS; Android; 

Nook; Kindle Fire
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Incelligence
Byron Bollas, 

President & CEO
508-259-4664

145 Hemlock Drive 
Suite 205 

Holliston, MA 
01746

info@incelligence.com
Dream Dictionary; 

Your Pregnancy 
Week-by-Week

Penguin; DK; Wiley; McGraw-
Hill; Perseus, Nolo; Wolters-

Kluwer

Android; Black-
berry, iOS, Java; 

Kindle; Nook; 
Symbian

IntuApps Lilly Gold 212-489-0935

445 Park Avenue 
9th Floor  

New York, NY 
10022

lilly@intuapps.com
Freakonomics; 

Bro2Go; When I 
Grow Up

Simon & Schuster; HarperCollins iOS; Android

Loud Crow 
Interactive

Calvin Wang, 
President, CEO, 

and Founder
604-566-9691

#121 - 119 
W Pender St 

Vancouver, BC 
Canada

partners@loudcrow.com
The Tale of Squirrel 
Nutkin; A Charlie 
Brown Christmas

PopOut!; Sandra Boynton; 
Peanuts 

iOS; Google Play; 
Kindle; Nook; 

Fuhu Nabi

Nov8rix / 
MyiPadPublisher Manish Sehgal 646-625-9890 New York manish@nov8rix.com

SmartPhone 
Publisher; 

 iPad 
Publisher;  

One 
Publisher

Resource Magazine;
Curve Magazine, Renegade 
Arts Entertainment, Audio 

Engineering Society, Around 
the Panhandle Magazine, 

Convivium Press 

iOS; Android

Oceanhouse 
Media

Michel Kripalani, 
President

760-230-2067

169 Saxony Road 
Suite 201 

Encinitas, CA 
92024

info@oceanhousemedia.com

The Cat in the Hat’s 
Learning 

Library; The 
Berenstain Bears 

BIG Bedtime Book; 
Boats; Horton 

Hatches the Egg

 
 

Picture Me Press; Random 
House; Houghton Mifflin 
Harcourt; HarperCollins; 

Smithsonian 
 

iOS; Android

One Hundred 
Robots

Tom Wharton 212-243-6867

286 Spring Street 
5th Floor 

New York, NY 
10013

 hello@onehundredrobots.com

Hildegaard Sings!, 
Cinderella: A 

Princess Story; Girl 
Scouts

Cambridge University Press; 
Rodale

iOS

Piccolo Picture 
Books

Lisa van den 
Herik

 + 31 (0) 30 265 
06 96 F14

The Netherlands info@piccolopicturebooks.com
The Competition; 
Tim on the Tiles

Van Goor; Van Holkema & 
Warendorf (Netherlands)

iOS
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PicPocket Books Lynette Mattke 301-379-5843
109 Granville Drive 
Silver Spring, MD 

20901
 lmattke@picpocketbooks.com

A Little Book 
of Feelings; 

Muddyum’s Word 
Play; A Royal Little 

Chronicle Books; The Mother 
Company; MB Publishing

iOS

Punchkick
Interactive

Zak Dabbas
800-549-4104 

x704

10 W. Hubbard 
Ste 2D 

Chicago, IL 60654 
zak@punchkickinteractive.com

Flashcards from 
Pearson Advanced 

Learning
Geddes Group; Pearson

iOS; Android; 
Mobile Web 

Ruckus
Media Group

Jim Young 203-939-1409
372 Danbury Road
Wilton, CT 06897

jim@ruckusmediagroup.com
My Little Pony; 

Spot the Dot
Scholastic; Rabbit Ears Library iOS

ScrollMotion John Lema 212-608-9146

7 Penn Plaza
Suite 1112  

New York, NY 
10001

webmaster@scrollmotion.com

Harvard Business 
Review; GE Annual 

Report;  
The Deal 

Disney; Sesame Street; O: The 
Oprah Magazine; Esquire; War-

ner Brothers; National 
Geographic; Hallmark

 

iOS; Android 

Shape Minds and 
Moving Images 

Uwe Flade
 +49 304849221 

0

Torstrasse 89 
D-10119 Berlin 

Germany 
uwe@shape-minds.com Little Fox Music Box KV&H/Heye;  Ravensburger iOS; Android

Small Planet Gavin Fraser 718-801-8230

45 Main Street 
Suite 510 

Brooklyn, NY 
11201

gavin.fraser@smallplanet.com
Don’t Let the 

Pigeon Drive the 
Bus!; Cooking Light

Disney/Hyperion; Time; Hearst iOS, Android

The Software 
MacKiev 
Company

Joe Bishop, 
Director, Business 

Development
408-582-3949      

30 Union Wharf 
Boston, MA 02109

joe@mackiev.com

World Book: This 
Day in History; Surf 

the Ages; Mavis 
Beacon Teaches 

iPad Typing

World Book, Inc.; 
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt

iOS

Tecarta, Inc. Ming Sui 650-561-7175     

2471 E Bayshore 
Road 

Suite 518 
Palo Alto, CA 

ming@tecarta.com
Zondervan Bible 

App
HarperCollins/Zondervan; 

Ideals Publishers
iOS and Android
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TigerSpike Daijing Lin 646-330-4636

448 W 16th Street 
5th Floor, Suite 10,  

New York, NY 
10011

daijing.lin@tigerspike.com see next column

Economist, GQ Style Guide, The 
Daily, The Sunday Telegraph, 

Herald Sun, Eureka Sports
 Science, The Australian, 

The Telegraph

iOS; Android

Touch Press Max Whitby +44 20 8749 3354

3 Warple Mews,
Warple Way, 

London
W3 0RF

max@touchpress.com

The Elements; 
The Waste Land; 

Leonardo da Vinci: 
Anatomy

University of Chicago Press; 
Faber & Faber; Barefoot Books; 

Black Dog & Leventhal
iOS

Zuuka Woody Sears 310-529-4224

233 E. Canon 
Perdido St. 

Santa Barbara, CA 
93101 

woody@zuuka.com

Puss In Boots
Wee Sing ABC’s; 

Smurfs Classics; Sid 
the Science Kid; 
Madagascar 3

HarperCollins Children’s Books; 
DreamWorks Animation; 

PBSKids; 
Readers Digest Children’s 
Books; Ape Entertainment  

iOS, Android, 
Nook


